
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN N 1417.8
W 577 FT, N 1468.5 FT, W 1101.41
POB, CONT W 150 FT, S 210.07 FT 

VICKERS DAVID Q/VICKERS SANDRA B
241 SW GREENRIDGE LANE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

18-4S-17-08477-118

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

18417.030 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/10/2017 BC 0.72 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

162,287
6,596
18,500

187,383
69,139

118,244
HX HB 50,722

67,522
187,383

0

187,383

0819/1900 4/01/1996 WD Q I 69,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES L & LAURECE POO

DAVID Q & SANDRA B 

0769/1823 1/07/1993 WD Q I 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BILLY SPENCER

JAMES L POOLE
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SALE:2:1: LOT 18 GREEN RIDGE ESTATES N

1997HX Base Yr

241 SW GREENRIDGE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,988 112.1320 125.59 249,673 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 1772

BAS 351 100 351 28,653

BAS 1,421 100 1,421 116,001

FOP 132 30 40 3,266

FST 91 55 50 4,082

UOP 300 20 60 4,898

USP 190 35 66 5,388

2,485 1,988 162,287

BAS= W30 S29 E27 FOP= S6 E22N6 W22$ E22 BAS= S5 E13 N27 W13
S22$ N22 FST= E13 N7 W13 S7$ N7 USP= N10 W19 S10 E19$ W19$
UOP= N10 W30 S10 E30$. .

BAS
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19

UOP 10

30

10

30

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 520

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 20 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,056

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 900

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 900

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 30 720.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,520

6,596

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


